
 

 

We need a minimum of 20 students. The deadline to sign up for this class is 
2:00 pm, Wednesday, May 21 2014.  

 

This class is open to active Steelworkers only. 
 
 

This class will be held at SWIC. 
Class will start on Monday, June 2 and will run for 8 weeks. 

Time: 8:30-12:30 pm and 4:30-8:30 pm 
If you have questions or would like to sign up for this class, please call us at  

(618) 451-3337 or email us at mmcelroy@gcwlearningcenter.com 

 

Intro to Machine Trades (PMT 101) 

Through the Learning Center 

This class is open to active Steelworkers only. 

 

 Monday, June 2 

 Thursday, June 5 

 Monday, June 9 

 Thursday, June 12 

 Monday, June 16 

 Thursday, June 19 

 Monday, June 23 

 Thursday, June 26 
 

 Monday, June 30 

 (No classes between June 31-July 6) 

 Monday, July 7 

 Thursday, July 10 

 Monday, July 14 

 Thursday, July 17 

 Monday, July 21 

 Thursday, July 24 

 Monday, July 28 (Includes final exam) 
 

 

Intro to the Machine Trades (PMT 101) 
4 Credit Hours (67.5 Contact Hours) 
THIS CLASS IS FOR PARTICIPANTS PURSUING THE INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE MECHANICS DEGREE or if 
you would like to learn precision machining, ALL ARE WELCOME. 
There will be a morning (8:30am-12:30pm) and evening (4:30pm-8:30pm) section—ATTEND EITHER ONE.  
Instructor: Justin Cann 
Location: SWIC Granite City, 4950 Maryville Rd., Granite City, IL 62040 
 

Class dates: 

We have contracted with SWIC to offer this special opportunity. This 
class will be held at SWIC and has been scheduled to accommodate USS 
shifts. The same class will be held in the morning and afternoon so even 
if your schedule changes each week you will still have the opportunity 
to attend class. This class combines PMT (100) and PMT (101) and 
this class is also a prerequisite for PMT (102 Intermediate Machining). 
This rare opportunity is only for active USW members of Locals 50, 68 
and 1899. If we have enough interest in this class we will offer PMT 
(102) in the future. 

mailto:mmcelroy@gcwlearningcenter.com

